

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000211301 3)))



H240002113013ABCO

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383			
From:	Account Name : CAPITOL SERVIO Account Number : I20160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622	CES, INC.		
	the email address for this busine			- 14 - 14
	nnual report mailings. Enter only mail Address:	one email address ple	ase. **	NVISION OF COR
/: 			ase. ••	H.
/. 	mail Address:	ility Company	ase. ••	H.
E	mail Address: Foreign Limited Liab	ility Company	ase. •• 	CORPORA
E	mail Address: Foreign Limited Liab Arlington Development	ility Company	ase. ** 	H.
E	Foreign Limited Liab Arlington Development Ccrtificate of Status	ility Company	ase. ** 	H.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Arlington Development Company, LLC

SUBJECT: _

. ,

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence; and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cynthia L. Gullo
Name of Person
Watkins & Eager PLLC
Firm/Company
1904 First Avenue North, Suite 300
Address
Birmingham, AL 35203
City/State and Zip Code
cgullo@watkinseager.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Cynthia L. Gullo		659 (268-1388
Name of (Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Addites: Registration Section Division of Corporatio P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	nts Di Th 24		orporations Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810
Buckosed is a sheck for the Please make check psyable \$125.00 Filing Pee	following amount: to: FLORIDA DEPARTMI \$130.00 Filing Fee & C Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fili	TE ing Fee & D \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate ed Copy of Status & Certified Copy

ł

24⁷ 1

,

H24000211301 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION OBJOR, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE POLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACTEUSSNESS IN THE STATE OFFLOREM:

1. Arlington Development Company, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liebliky Company; must include "Lindted Liebility Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

Alabama	Auch Mindow Bankad Babillay sociation (1) organizatio)	(FEI number, if applicable)
(. Campeneties speet the set of a	ones mole somet som A sochet, ti officiet)	
06/11/2024		
•	(Dess first immersed burlinst in Field). If plan is reparation.) (Res services 405.0504 & 605.0805, F.S. to descentre pendity into first	» »
Two North 20th Stree		
isect Address of Function! Office)	6,	(Mailing Address)
Birmingham, AL 3520	03	c
• • • . <u>.</u>		
•		
Name and street-addre	sa of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accep	table)
	Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.	
Name:		11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
	515 East Park Avenue, 2nd Floor	

Registered agent's acceptance:

t

Tallabassee

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I bereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Brian Radecki, Assistant Secretary, on Jim Brokerki behalf of Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.

, Plorida

32301

(Zip code)

(Registered agent's signanes)

(City)

e.

P.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

÷

This or Camelty:	Name and Address	This or Capacity	Name and Address
Manager	Name: James M. Dixon	Manager	Name: Cynthia L. Guilo
Member	Address: Two North 20th Street	Member	Address: 1904 First Ave North
Authorized	Suite 700	Authorized	Sulte 300
Person	Birmingham, AL 35203	Региол	Birmingham, AL 35203
Other		O00ia	Other
Managor	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person	······································	Репов	
	Other	Other	
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	<u></u>
	Other	Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in a.817.155, P.S.

mthis Surators of an s

Cynthia L. Gulio Typed or prized nume of signce

H24000211301 3

Wes Allen Secretary of State P.O. Box 5616 Montgomery, AL 36103-5616

STATE OF ALABAMA

I, Wes Allen, Secretary of State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the entity records on file in this office disclose that Arlington Development Company, LLC was formed in Alabama on November 21, 2023. The Alabama Entity Identification number for this entity is 001-109-012. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said entity has been dissolved, cancelled or terminated.



20240611000007246

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the city of Montgomery, on this day.

06/11/2024

Date

Wes Allen

Secretary of State